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Eesti Hobikrossiklubi KV III etapp 2024

Sorted on Laps'

MX25A; MX25B; MX15

1. Voistlussoit 12 minutit + 2 ringi

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:21:28

Kihli Motokeskus, Tiiri 1.610 km ._._.
08/06/2024 13:25 ......

Pos No. _ Name Class Model Entrant Laps Diff Gap Best Tm Points
1 739*  Hugo SIREL Mx15 KTL Racing 8 2:01.384 25
2 715 Ragnar LAAK MX25A 8 674 e 2:04.061 25
3 112 Marcos ODAR MX25A SBmeru RC 8 7.141 0.357 2:04.000 22
4 1688 Mihkel TAAKRE A KTL Racing 8 9ss 27 2:04.344 20
5 158 Marten TINT MX15 Kagu Motoklubi 8 24626 14731 2:03.677 22
6 187  Karl LINKE MX25A 8 xss 2 2:07.605 19
7 %  Kristjan Kalvar KULL Mx1s RedMoto Racing 8 w0 26w 2:06.798 20
8 73 Peeter KOVAL MX25A Saag Racing 8 30.681 1.231 2:07.172 18
9 739 Mart VANDEL MX25A Parnu Motoclub 8 33.062 2.381 2:08.277 17
10 289  Andero PIKK MX15 Kagu Motoklubi 8 34.526 1.464 2:07.648 19
11 52  Raul LIIVLAID Mx1s KTL Racing 8 s 2012 2:07.422 18
12 717 Kevin KILL MX25B Linnamée Krossiklubi 8 40.097 2.659 2:07.656 25
13 224 Brenden ROOTS 25 8 wam  2es 2:08.662 22
14 121 Mati NUUT Mx2sh 8 was o6 2:03.740 16
i5 609 Enari EPRO MX15 Linnamée Krossiklubi 8 44.610 1.135 2:07.511 17
16 185 Ilmar JAKOBSON Mx25 8 sz s 2:08.593 20
17 450  Arti HALLING MX258 Linnamée Krossiklubi 8 55.831 2.118 2:09.303 19
18 19 Ken Robert K6PP MX15 Tihemetsa Motoklubi 8 126615 30784 2:13.312 16
19 435 Lars-Erik AIGRO MX15 Motoextreme 8 132561 5946 2:12.449 15
20 8 Rasmus MEIUS Mx1s 8 s aem 2:14.076 14
21 46 Kevin JARVP6LD MX15 Linnamée Krossiklubi 8 1473715 10170 2:08.163 13
22 241 Aleksei GRIBKOV Mxzse 8 123 o8 2:14.828 18
23 661 Jost LOOTUS MX15 P&ru Motoclub 8 152130 3867 2:15.445 12
24 3 Sander KUNNAPAS MX258 Team Kassi Auto 8 201182 9052 2:17.028 17
25 302 Aaron HAKKAJA MX15 KTL Racing 7 1lap 1lap 2:18.484 11
26 222  Marko KASEMAA MX258 Team Kassi Auto 7 1lap  1:14.163 2:17.951 16
27 405 Rauno SAIA M2 3 sl dlaps 2:16.431 0
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
6.784 46.640 2:01.384 47.749 739* - Hugo SIREL
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MX25A; MX25B; MX15

1. Voistlussoit 12 minutit + 2 ringi

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:21:28

Kihli Motokeskus, Tiiri 1.610 km
08/06/2024 13:25 .

_

I
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 2:11.705 +8.028 13:34:03.383 3 2:07.648 13:27:49.768
(739*) HUgO SIREL 7 2:11.462 +7.785 13:36:14.845 4 2:08.239 +0.591 13:29:58.007
1 13:23:24.573 8 2:12.477 +8.800 13:38:27.322 5 2:08.809 +1.161 13:32:06.816
2 2:01.384 13:25:25.957 6 2:10.311 +2.663 13:34:17.127
3 2:04.696 +3.312 13:27:30.653 (187) Karl LINKE 7 2:11.483 +3.835 13:36:28.610
4 2:04.479 +3.005 13:29:35.132 1 13:23:28.119 8 2:08.612 +0.964 13:38:37.222
5 2:09.468 +8.084 13:31:44.600 2 2:07.605 13:25:35.724
6 2:04.929 +3.545 13:33:49.529 3 2:09.593 +1.988 13:27:45.317 (52) Raul LIIVLAID
7 2:04.722 +3.338 13:35:54.251 4 2:09.284 +1.679 13:29:54.601 1 13:23:38.584
8 2:08.445 +7.061 13:38:02.696 5 2:07.816 +0.211 13:32:02.417 2 2:08.540 +1.118 13:25:47.124
6 2:08.294 +0.689 13:34:10.711 3 2:08.790 +1.368 13:27:55.914
(715) Ragnar LAAK 7 2:09.069 +1.464 13:36:19.780 4 2:07.422 13:30:03.336
1 13:23:33.130 8 2:09.724 +2.119 13:38:29.504 5 2:08.862 +1.440 13:32:12.198
2 2:06.333 +2.272 13:25:39.463 6 2:08.795 +1.373 13:34:20.993
3 2:04.207 +0.146 13:27:43.670 (94) Kristjan Kalvar KULL 7 2:09.741 +2.319 13:36:30.734
4 2:04.789 +0.728 13:29:48.459 1 13:23:31.691 8 2:09.400 +1.978 13:38:40.134
5 2:04.648 +0.587 13:31:53.107 2 2:09.172 +2.374 13:25:40.863
6 2:06.348 +2.287 13:33:59.455 3  2:06.798 13:27:47.661 (717) Kevin KILL
7 2:05.964 +1.903 13:36:05.419 4 2:08.511 +1.713 13:29:56.172 1 13:23:33.044
8 2:04.061 13:38:09.480 5 2:07.709 +0.911 13:32:03.881 2 2:09.932 +2.276 13:25:42.976
6 2:10.718 +3.920 13:34:14.599 3 2:09.252 +1.596 13:27:52.228
(112) Marcos ODAR 7 2:08.781 +1.983 13:36:23.380 4 2:08.012 +0.356 13:30:00.240
1 13:23:23.482 8 2:08.766 +1.968 13:38:32.146 5 2:07.656 13:32:07.896
2 2:14.815 +10.815 13:25:38.297 6 2:11.550 +3.894 13:34:19.446
3 2:04.000 13:27:42.297 (73) Peeter KOVAL 7 2:10.369 +2.713 13:36:29.815
4 2:04.447 +0.447 13:29:46.744 1 13:23:35.806 8 2:12.978 +5.322 13:38:42.793
5 2:05.237 +1.237 13:31:51.981 2 2:07.953 +0.781 13:25:43.759
6 2:06.821 +2.821 13:33:58.802 3 2:09.036 +1.864 13:27:52.795 (224) Brenden ROOTS
7 2:05.378 +1.378 13:36:04.180 4 2:08.014 +0.842 13:30:00.809 1 13:23:35.154
8 2:05.657 +1.657 13:38:09.837 5 2:08.390 +1.218 13:32:09.199 2 2:10.684 +2.022 13:25:45.838
6 2:08.958 +1.786 13:34:18.157 3 2:09.707 +1.045 13:27:55.545
(168) Mihkel TAAKRE 7 2:07.172 13:36:25.329 4 2:10.469 +1.807 13:30:06.014
1 13:23:29 243 8 2:08.048 +0.876 13:38:33.377 5 2:10.116 +1.454 13:32:16.130
2 2:04.808 +0.464 13:25:34.051 6 2:11.204 +2.542 13:34:27.334
3 2:04.344 13:27:38.395 (739) Mart VANDEL 7  2:08.662 13:36:35.996
4 2:06.087 +1.743 13:29:44.482 1 13:23:30.465 8 2:09.480 +0.818 13:38:45.476
5 2:06.724 +2.380 13:31:51.206 2 2:09.894 +1.617 13:25:40.359
6 2:06.956 +2.612 13:33:58.162 3 2:08.595 +0.318 13:27:48.954 (121) Mati NUUT
7 2:05.721 +1.377 13:36:03.883 4 2:08.277 13:29:57.231 1 13:23:30.535
8 2:08.708 +4.364 13:38:12.501 5 2:09.100 +0.823 13:32:06.331 2 2:03.740 13:25:34.275
6 2:09.499 +1.222 13:34:15.830 3 2:04.977 +1.237 13:27:39.252
(158) Marten TINT 7 2:08.990 +0.713 13:36:24.820 4 2:29.296 +25.556 13:30:08.548
1 13:23:32.115 8 2:10.938 +2.661 13:38:35.758 5 2:08.731 +4.991 13:32:17.279
2 2:05.563 +1.886 13:25:37.678 6 2:11.592 +7.852 13:34:28.871
3 2:03.677 13:27:41.355 (289) Andero PIKK 7 2:07.943 +4.203 13:36:36.814
4 2:05.162 +1.485 13:29:46.517 1 13:23:33.862 8 2:09.357 +5.617 13:38:46.171
5 2:05.161 +1.484 13:31:51.678 2 2:08.258 +0.610 13:25:42.120
Orbits
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MX25A; MX25B; MX15

1. Voistlussoit 12 minutit + 2 ringi

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:21:28

Kihli Motokeskus, Tiiri 1.610 km

-
08/06/2024 13:25
| Il

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(609) Enari EPRO 7 2:14.889 +2.440 13:37:17.698 4 2:19.337  +2.309 13:30:45.694
1 13:23:36.409 8 2:17.559 +5.110 13:39:35.257 5 2:19.201 +2.173 13:33:04.895
2 2:10.192 +2.681 13:25:46.601 6 2:18.373 +1.345 13:35:23.268
3 2:07.511 13:27:54.112 (80) Rasmus MEIUS 7 2:19.949 +2.921 13:37:43.217
4 2:08.695 +1.184 13:30:02.807 1 13:23:44.074 8 2:20.661 +3.633 13:40:03.878
5 2:11.065 +3.554 13:32:13.872 2 2:14.076 13:25:58.150
6 2:11.166 +3.655 13:34:25.038 3 2:15.782 +1.706 13:28:13.932 (302) Aaron HAKKAJA
7 2:11.561 +4.050 13:36:36.599 4 2:16.103 +2.027 13:30:30.035 1 13:24:06.616
8  2:10.707  +3.9% 13:38:47.306 5 2117346 +3.270 13:32:47.381 2 2:18.484 13:26:25.100
6 2:16.753 +2.677 13:35:04.134 3 2:19.227 +0.743 13:28:44.327
(185) IImar JAKOBSON 7 2:18226  +4150 13:37:22.360 4 2:22.758  +4274 13:31:07.085
1 13:23:40.750 8 2:17.541 +3.465 13:39:39.901 5 2:25.174 +6.690 13:33:32.259
2 2:08.593 13:25:49.343 6 2:25.392 +6.908 13:35:57.651
3 2:10.585 +1.992 13:27:59.928 (46) Kevin JARVPOLD 7 2:28.268 +9.784 13:38:25.919
4 2:12.652 +4.059 13:30:12.580 1 13:24:46.831
5 2:09.910 +1.317 13:32:22.490 2 2:08.934 +0.771 13:26:55.765 (222) Marko KASEMAA
6 2:11.495 +2.902 13:34:33.985 3  2:08.163 13:29:03.928 1 13:23:50.507
7 2:12.071 +3.478 13:36:46.056 4 2:09.205 +1.042 13:31:13.133 2 2:117.951 13:26:08.548
8 2:10.353 +1.760 13:38:56.409 5 2:09.402 +1.239 13:33:22.535 3 2:23.778 +5.827 13:28:32.326
6 2:09.088 +0.925 13:35:31.623 4 2:27.654 +9.703 13:30:59.980
(450) Arti HALLING 7 2:08.514 +0.351 13:37:40.137 5 2:40.574 +22.623 13:33:40.554
1 13:23:41.927 8 2:09.934 +1.771 13:39:50.071 6 3:02.809 +44.858 13:36:43.363
2 2:10.656 +1.353 13:25:52.583 7 2:56.719  +38.768 13:39:40.082
3 2:09.303 13:28:01.886 (241) Aleksei GRIBKOV
4 2:10.925 +1.622 13:30:12.811 1 13:23:39.907 (405) Rauno SAIA
5 2:11.819 +2.516 13:32:24.630 2 2:16.411 +1.583 13:25:56.318 1 13:23:46.115
6 2:09.986 +0.683 13:34:34.616 3 2:14.828 13:28:11.146 2 2:16.431 13:26:02.546
7 2:14.455 +5.152 13:36:49.071 4 2:15.684 +0.856 13:30:26.830 3 3:00.916 +44.485 13:29:03.462
8 2:09.456 +0.153 13:38:58.527 5 2:19.257 +4.429 13:32:46.087
6 2:19.523 +4.695 13:35:05.610
(19) Ken Robert KOPP 7 2:22.361 +7.533 13:37:27.971
1 13:23:46.670 8 2:22.988 +8.160 13:39:50.959
2 2:13.312 13:25:59.982
3 2:14.648 +1.336 13:28:14.630 (661) Jost LOOTUS
4 2:14.027 +0.715 13:30:28.657 1 13:23:41.558
5 2:14.511 +1.199 13:32:43.168 2 2:15.445 13:25:57.003
6 2:13.909 +0.597 13:34:57.077 3 2:16.228 +0.783 13:28:13.231
7 2:15.271 +1.959 13:37:12.348 4 2:19.845 +4.400 13:30:33.076
8 2:16.963 +3.651 13:39:29.311 5 2:20.997 +5.552 13:32:54.073
6 2:22.535 +7.090 13:35:16.608
(435) Lars-Erik AIGRO 7 2:21.180 +5.735 13:37:37.788
1 13:23:47.342 8 2:17.038 +1.593 13:39:54.826
2 2:15.656 +3.207 13:26:02.998
3 2:12.449 13:28:15.447 (3) Sander KUNNAPAS
4 2:14.839 +2.390 13:30:30.286 1 13:23:52.056
5 2:16.436 +3.987 13:32:46.722 2 2:17.273 +0.245 13:26:09.329
6 2:16.087 +3.638 13:35:02.809 3 2:17.028 13:28:26.357
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